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6521 Chase Oaks Blvd, TX 75023

Email:info@srmplano.org

www.shrirammandir.org

Ph: 972-422-1600

Shri Ram Mandir
Purnima (Satyanarayan Pooja) Calendar 2024

Month Date Day Event Comment

Jan 01/24/2024 |Wednesday Pausha Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja
February 02/23/2024 |Friday Magha Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja
March 03/24/2024 |(Sunday Phalguna Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja
April 04/23/2024 |Tuesday Chaitra Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja
May 05/22/2024 |Wednesday Buddha Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja
June 06/21/2024 |Friday Jyeshtha Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja
July 07/20/2024 |Saturday Ashadya Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja
August 08/19/2024 |Monday Shravana Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja
September 09/17/2024 |Tuesday Bhadrapada Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja
October 10/16/2024 |Wednesday Ashwina Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja
November 11/15/2024 |Friday Kartik Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja
December 12/14/2024 |Saturday Margashirsha Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja
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